  Pan/Tilt Type (PT Type)
85
12
8
Body
Lens
Tilt-bracket
Cable Gland10

* Rear-mount Hole
(2-M5, Pitch: 16)(4-M6, Pitch: 45)
How to Order
Speci� cations
CLN-24-CD-PT-EX
Movable Type
PT : Pan/Tilt
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
S type
（15.5）
9.3
2S:250  3S/3C:350  6S:650
350
4-φ5.5
376
360
10.5(13)
90 Mounting Pitch
12　Sliding Width50
56
56
20
.5
40
(1
.5
)
(2
)
(0
.7
)
23
5.2
5.2×7.2
(15.5)
170
6
(1
2.
5)
4.
9
Minimum bending
radius : 24mm
Mounting
Surface Name Plate
Name Plate
Cable length:500mm
from wire exit
（13） 11.5
2：N/C 1：＋IN
3：−IN 4：N/C
Pin Assignment
M12 Plug
2：N/C 1：＋IN
3：−IN 4：N/C
Pin Assignment
M12 Plug
（
12
.5
）
C type
How to Order
Speci�cations
CLK3S-24AG-CD-EX
CLK6C-24AG-CD-EX
CLK-□□-24□-□-EX
S: Side-exiting Cable  C: M12 Quick Disconnect
Wiring Specifications
Color
CD: Daylight
CN: Natural White
AG: Aluminum & Glass
SG: Stainless Steel & Glass
Illumination Area Size
2: 200mm  3: 300mm  6: 600mm
Body & Lens
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
Explosion-Safe LED Work Light
FEATURES
• Aluminum Housing
• Tempered glass lens
• IP66G/67G/69K ratings
• Explosion-safe for gas and dust
• Suitable for Zone 2 and Zone 22
• Temperature Range of -400C to +600C
• CE Compliance in accordance to ATEX
• 1,200 lx (3S/3C) and 2,100 lx (6S) brightness
• Outdoor installation allows Upright installation only
• LED Color Temperatures of 6,500K (CD) and 5,000K (CN)
• Stainless Steel Housing (available for 350mm long models)
• 250mm length (2S, 350mm length (3S/3C), 650mm length (6S) available